Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/26/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery PO:

TO REVELRY

Description

Confirmed

Additions
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Private House
14975 Corona Del Mar

Barback - Oak Wood 3 Piece
12'x18"x 8'H

Accent Pillows - Pink and Blue

Sofas - St. Barts White Linen - Light Wood Frame
87"Wx32"Dx28"H

Club Chairs - St. Barts White Linen - Light Wood Frame
33'W x 31"D x 27'H

Club Chair - Rome Off White Boucle - Channeled
36"W x 35'D x 28"H

Club Chair - Santorini Pillow - Off White Boucle
41"W x 40"L x 31"H

Benches - Boucle - White
52"W x 21'D x 24.5"H

Ottomans - Rome Round Channeled - Off White
32'Dx 16'H

Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed
Wood Top

53"Wx 26"L x 24"H

Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker
14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary
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Qtty

50

24

IN-0007355

Private Client

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$325.00

$30.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$150.00

$150.00

Total Confirmed

$125.00

$14.00

T

T

Total

$325.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,800.00

$300.00

$600.00

$9,025.00

$375.00

$336.00
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Description

Services
Installers: Delivery
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Additions

4 $400.00
1 $450.00
1 $65.00

T
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$§711.00

$1,600.00
$450.00

$65.00

$9,736.00
$2,115.00
$584.16
$292.08
$973.85
($0.00)
$13,701.09
($0.00)
$13,701.09
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