

04/26/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery **04/29/2024** 08:00 AM | CLIENT TO RETURN TO REVELRY

P0: **Shipping Address:** Private House

**Private Client** 

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

TO NEVELNT	14975 Corona Del Mar		Salesperson: Angela Murelli		
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Confirmed					
	Barback - Oak Wood 3 Piece 12' x18" x 8'H	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Accent Pillows - Pink and Blue	50	\$30.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Sofas - St. Barts White Linen - Light Wood Frame 87" W x 32" D x 28" H	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Club Chairs - St. Barts White Linen - Light Wood Frame 33"W x 31"D x 27"H	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Club Chair - Rome Off White Boucle - Channeled 36"W x 35"D x 28"H	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Club Chair - Santorini Pillow - Off White Boucle 41"W x 40"L x 31"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Benches - Boucle - White 52"W x 21"D x 24.5"H	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ottomans - Rome Round Channeled - Off White 32"D x 16"H	4	\$150.00	T	\$600.00
			Total Confirmed		\$9,025.00
Additions					
	Dining Tables - Kids - Rectangular Rattan & Reclaimed Wood Top 5'3"W x 26"L x 24"H	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
R	Dining Chairs - Kids - Woven Wicker  14"W x 15"L x 23"H - Color May Vary	24	\$14.00	T	\$336.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
		Total Addition	ns	\$711.00
Services				
Installers: Delivery	4	\$400.00		\$1,600.00
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	1	\$65.00	Т	\$65.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:			\$9,736.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$2,115.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$584.16
•	Packing (3.00%):			\$292.08
Notes	Taxes :			\$973.85
	Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Tot	al:	\$13,701.09
		Payments:		(\$0.00)
		Baland	e:	\$13,701.09